
MAAX SUBMITTAL SPECIFICATIONS

Beaufort II
MODEL NUMBER 105526

DIMENSIONS: 36" x 36" x 73" Polystyrene

Project : 

Contractor : 

MAAX Representative : Tel : 

Date : 

www.maax.com 2018-01-08

STANDARD FEATURES

3-piece polystyrene wall with 3
convenient shelves

Textured base, easy to clean,
silicone free

Right or left installation pivot
door

Clear tempered glass panels

OPTIONS

None

UNIQUE FEATURES

None

SYSTEMS

None

DOOR SELECTION
Combine with MAAX's complete
shower door offering visit
www.maax.com

CERTIFICATIONS
Maax products adhere to one or more of
the following certifications:
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

MAAX SUBMITTAL SPECIFICATIONS

Beaufort II
MODEL NUMBER 105526

7"
15

"
11

 1
/4

"
36

"

36"

2 
7/

8"

72
" 38 1/4" 50

 7/
8"

18"

36"

5/8"
36

"
12

"

12" 1 3/8"

25
 3/

8"

18
"


	project: 
	contrator: 
	representative: 
	tel: 
	date: 


